St. Joseph/St. Andrew CCD Schedule 2023/2024

09/20/23
09/27/23
10/04/23
10/11/23
10/18/23
10/25/23
11/01/23
11/08/23
11/15/23
11/22/23
11/29/23
12/06/23
12/13/23
12/20/23
12/27/23
01/03/24
01/10/24
01/17/24
01/24/24
02/07/24
02/14/24
02/21/24
02/28/24
03/06/24
03/13/24
03/20/24
03/27/24
04/03/24
04/10/24
04/17/24
04/24/24
05/01/24

First Day of Classes
The Rosary with Father Sen
Safe Environment

All Saints Mass

Confession- St.Joe’s Grades 3/4/7/8 St. Andrew’s Grades 3/4/5/6
Confession- St.Joe’s Grades 5/6/9/10 St.Andrew’s Grades 7/8/9/10
Thanksgiving Break- NO CLASSES

Christmas Break begins- NO CLASSES

No Class- Teacher Inservice
Classes Resume

Divine Mercy Chaplet

Ash Wednesday Mass

Confession- St. Joe’s 3rd & 7th grade

Confession- St. Joe’s 4th & 8th grade

Confession- St. Joe’s 5th & 9th grade/St. Andrew’s 3rd-7th grade
Confession- St. Joe’s 6th &10th grade/ St. Andrew’s 8-10th grade
Stations of the Cross

Easter Break- NO CLASSES

May Crowning- Last Day of Classes

First Communion will be April 28, 2024 for St. Joseph’s and May 5, 2024 for St. Andrew’s.

Dates for Confirmation will be announced by the Diocese in spring, but usually is held
the second weekend in September at Our Lady of Peace in Marshfield.

For Mass on All Saints Day (11/1/23) and Ash Wednesday (2/14/24) St. Joseph’s 3:30 class
will meet at its regular time. St. Andrew’s and St. Joseph’s 7:00 classes will have the
option of attending 4:00 Mass at St. Joseph’s or 7:00 Mass at St. Andrew’s.



